

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12915/2012

AMRUT CHAMBERS SHOPS & OFFI.OWNER ASSON. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE MOST REV. PP.MARANHIH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 16/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deeptakirti Verma,Adv.
Ms Giss Antony, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to the ld. Counsel for respondent No. 12 for filing counter affidavit.

Counter affidavit has already been filed on behalf of respondent no.11.

List again on 25.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar